UNOFFICIAL COPY

November 1994

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED BY CORPORATION (ILLINOIS)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or liftness for a particular purpose.

95825042

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRISENTS. That American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as successor in interest to Lake Shore National Bank by way of merger dated July 7, 1994
of the County of Cook and State of Illinois

DEFT-01 RECORDING \$23.00
T00012 TRAN 7872 11/29/95 13:08:00
\$2864 \$ CG \ \times-95-825042
COOK COUNTY RECORDER

23.1

Above Space for Recorder's Use Only

for and in consideration of the payment of the indebtedness secured by the Mortgage hereinafter mentioned, and the cancellation of all the notes thereby secured, and of the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do hereby REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY, and QUIT CLAIM unto Superior Carriers, Inc., 2122 York Road, Oak Brook, Illinois 60521

(NAME and ADDRESS)

heirs, legal representatives and assigns, all the right, title, interest, claim of demand whatsoever may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage, learing date the 23 day of September, 1993, and recorded in the Recorder's Office of Cook County, in the State of Illinois, in book of records, on page, as document No. 93879580, to the premises therein described as follows, situated in the County of Cook, in State of Illinois, to wit:

Lots 3 and 6 and the South Half of Lots 2 and 5 all in Block 6 and Lot 3 and the South fifty (50) feet of Lot 2 all in Block 7 together with all that part of vacated Leavitt Street, formerly lying between and adjoining the aforesaid lots in Blocks 6 and 7 in ANDERSON'S DIXIE HIGHWAY SUBDIVISION of the South 60.65 acres lying West of Old Vincennes Road of the West Half of the North Half of Section 19, Township 36 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois

Box Sco-CTI

together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining.

7569569 - KENNESY - NAU

95825042

UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLES	L. Landergan, Jr. May Bilodeau and Flaherty, shington Street , Massachusetts 02108-1360	MAIL TO:		Markham, Illinois	2105 West 162nd Street	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	Superior Carriers, Inc.	Trust Company of Chicago TO	American National Bank and	By Corporation	RELEASE DEED		
Perm	C.	state Index Numi	29-19-13 29-19-13 29-19-12	0-002 9-002	Lot Lot	2 B1 2 B1	ock 7, ock 6,	29-19- 29-19-	-129-003 -129-005 -129-006	Lot Lot	3 Blo 5 Blo 6 Blo	ock ock ock	6 6
Address(es) of premises: 2105 West 162nd Street, Markham, Illinois Witness hand and seal, this 2/4 day of Nove. Lev 1995. AMERICA: NATIONAL BANK "TRUST CO. (SEAL) BY: Occup Bolwing (SEAL) This instrument was prepared byJohn L. Senica, 222 North LaSalle Street, Suite 300													
STAT		linais ook	16. 4. 10.0	Ss.	d Address	i) - {^^	Ore.	MESEA MESEA	ODS	notary p			
person a _M/ knowe	ally known to AT IONAL B	me to be the SAUKING A!	SOCIATION CORPO	dent of _ wation, a	AM&	Qicar of said	corporatio	n, and person	BAU C	person me to b	nally e the		
acknov	wledged that as the corporation, as sec forth.	s such VICE scal of said corpo Milif free and vol	President end ration to be affixed- untary act, and as	thereto;	SS	to auth	hey signed ority given at of said	and deliver	ed the said in	strument polac kust	and عممد _ of	95825042	

Commission expires.